NEW ISSUE OF SECURITIES (CHAPTER 6 OF LISTING REQUIREMENTS): FUND RAISING CN ASIA BERHAD ("CN ASIA" OR THE "COMPANY") PROPOSED PRIVATE PLACEMENT OF NEW ORDINARY SHARES IN CN ASIA PURSUANT TO THE GENERAL MANDATE OBTAINED FROM THE COMPANY'S SHAREHOLDERS ("PROPOSED PRIVATE PLACEMENT")

CN ASIA CORPORATION BHD

Туре	Announcement
Subject	NEW ISSUE OF SECURITIES (CHAPTER 6 OF LISTING REQUIREMENTS) FUND RAISING
Description	CN ASIA BERHAD ("CN ASIA" OR THE "COMPANY") PROPOSED PRIVATE PLACEMENT OF NEW ORDINARY SHARES IN CN ASIA PURSUANT TO THE GENERAL MANDATE OBTAINED FROM THE COMPANY'S SHAREHOLDERS ("PROPOSED PRIVATE PLACEMENT")

On behalf of the Board of Directors of CN Asia, TA Securities Holdings Berhad wishes to announce that the Company proposes to undertake the Proposed Private Placement. Please refer to the attachment below for further details on the announcement.

This announcement is dated 12 November 2021.

Please refer attachment below.

Attachments

CN Asia - Announcement (Private Placement).pdf 333.5 kB

Company Name	CN ASIA CORPORATION BHD
Stock Name	CNASIA
Date Announced	12 Nov 2021
Category	General Announcement for PLC
Reference Number	GA1-12112021-00012